BUCHI

BUCHI Certificate of Conformity

Product Characteristics
Product:
Product no.:
LOT no.:
Production date:

Expiry date:

Composition

Description

Composition

Storage:

Certificate issue date:

Change History:

PTFE Boiling Stones
11068917
110681981
07.02.2019

28.02.2029

Specification
PTFE Chips

Room temperature, keep dry and tightly closed.

18.10.2024 — Supplemental to certificate issued on 1

Expiry Date updated from 28.02.2024 to 28.02.2029

This certificate is electronically generated and does not require a signature.

This certificate must not be reproduced except in full.
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